M/s Jamwal Video Mixing Digital Lab through its Proprietor, Swarn Singh
Jamwal, 2. Sh. Swarn Shri Kaka Ram Singh Jamwal S/o R/o 796, Janipur Housing
Colony, Jammu, 3. Om Parkash S/o Kartar Chand R/o 116, Janipur Colony,
Jammu, 4. Vijay Kumar S/o Kaka Ram R/o 450 Amphalla. Jammu. Defendants
Suit for the recovery of Rs.3,26,555/- (Rupees Three Lac Twenty Six Thousand
Five Hundred Fifty Five only), in terms Loan Account, including interest calculated
up to 30.11.2010. along with pendent elite and future interest at the rate of 12.25%
per annum, with monthly rest.

NOTICE
WHEREAS THE PLAINTIFF HAS FILED THE ABOVE TITLED SUIT

AGAINST DEFENDANTS BEFORE THIS COURT & IN WHICH THE SUMMONS